



407 W. Arch Ave.
Searcy, AR 72143
501-766-9832



6/9/23

CERTIFIED BID TABULATION

Date | 10:00 a.m. Thursday, June 8, 2023
Project | Vilonia Waterworks Association/ Mt. Vernon PS
Project # | 01-22-10

Bid Item	Bidder	Quantity	Unit	Apparent Low Bidder		Steep Creek, LLC		Doxa Construction		Paladino Construction, Inc.		KJ Parker Construction Co. Inc.	
				Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	6" SDR 21 PVC, Installed w/ D.I. M.J. Fittings & Mega-Lugs	2,020	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 70,700.00	\$ 34.61	\$ 69,912.20	\$ 56.05	\$ 113,221.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 60,600.00	\$ 47.60	\$ 96,152.00
2	4" Class 350 Restrained Joint D.I., Installed w/ Restrained Fittings	40	LF	\$ 175.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 221.24	\$ 8,849.60	\$ 293.00	\$ 11,720.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 139.50	\$ 5,580.00
3	Water Booster Pump Station (Building, Interior Piping, Valves, Fittings, Meter, HVAC, and all non electrical appurtenances)	1	LS	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 295,000.00	\$ 298,175.00	\$ 298,175.00	\$ 340,060.00	\$ 340,060.00	\$ 333,000.00	\$ 333,000.00	\$ 312,000.00	\$ 312,000.00
4	6" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	1	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,270.09	\$ 6,270.09	\$ 7,345.00	\$ 7,345.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 5,550.00
5	4" Tapping Sleeve & Valve w/ 4" Foster Adapter to 6"x4" D.I. M.J. Reducer	1	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,969.08	\$ 5,969.08	\$ 6,760.00	\$ 6,760.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 4,216.00	\$ 4,216.00
6	Fire Hydrant Assembly (VWA SD#5)	2	EA	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 9,295.88	\$ 18,591.76	\$ 9,678.00	\$ 19,356.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 19,800.00
7	6" In-line M.J. Gate Valve	1	EA	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,569.08	\$ 2,569.08	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 4,960.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,285.00	\$ 5,285.00
8	6" x4" D.I. M.J. Red. Tee w/ 4" Foster Adapter and 4" M.J. Gate Valve (Pump Suction)	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,100.02	\$ 3,100.02	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,327.00	\$ 4,327.00
9	6" x4" D.I. M.J. Red. Tee w/ 4" Foster Adapter and 4" M.J. Gate Valve (Pump Discharge)	1	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,014.21	\$ 3,014.21	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 5,590.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 4,327.00	\$ 4,327.00
10	Hydro-mulching	2,400	SY	\$ 1.85	\$ 4,440.00	\$ 1.28	\$ 3,072.00	\$ 1.17	\$ 2,808.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 0.95	\$ 2,280.00
11	ARDOT Class 7 Base Gravel Drive	65	CY	\$ 65.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 56.14	\$ 3,649.10	\$ 439.00	\$ 28,535.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 11,050.00	\$ 101.60	\$ 6,604.00
12	6' Chain Link Fence	150	LF	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 85.66	\$ 12,849.00	\$ 77.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 71.65	\$ 10,747.50
13	20' Wide Chain Link Double Swing Gate	1	EA	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 1,740.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 10,418.00	\$ 10,418.00
14	Meter Setting (VWA SD #3)	1	EA	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1,040.00	\$ 1,341.20	\$ 1,341.20	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,403.00	\$ 1,403.00
15	Pressure and Leakage Testing	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 4,418.00	\$ 4,418.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,410.00	\$ 1,410.00
16	Cleaning, Disinfection, and Sampling	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,212.50	\$ 2,212.50	\$ 1,646.00	\$ 1,646.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
17	Clearing/Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,527.50	\$ 5,527.50	\$ 7,148.00	\$ 7,148.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00
18	Mobilization/Demobilization (must not exceed 5% of total bid)	1	LS	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 31,425.00	\$ 31,425.00	\$ 17,157.00	\$ 17,157.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 33,975.00	\$ 33,975.00
19	Storm Water Controls & Permits	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 5,765.00	\$ 5,765.00	\$ 7,863.00	\$ 7,863.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,650.00	\$ 4,650.00
20	Electrical	1	LS	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 107,125.00	\$ 107,125.00	\$ 69,550.00	\$ 69,550.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00
21	45 KW Propane Generator on concrete pad	1	LS	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 20,645.00	\$ 20,645.00	\$ 76,778.00	\$ 76,778.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 65,900.00	\$ 65,900.00
22	250 Gal. Propane Tank on concrete pad	1	LS	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 14,200.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,400.00
23	Cut & Cap Existing 4" Main	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,342.76	\$ 1,342.76	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 5,250.00
24	Demolition	1	LS	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,789.00	\$ 7,789.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 16,725.00	\$ 16,725.00
TOTAL					\$ 624,155.00		\$ 631,159.10		\$ 797,905.00		\$ 698,650.00		\$ 716,749.50